
PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE TO ALL RESIDENTS OF GEORGETOWN CHARTER TOWNSHIP 

AND OTHER INTERESTED PERSONS

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Services Committee has RESCHEDULED THE APRIL 

7, 2016 MEETING TO THURSDAY, APRIL 21, 2016 at 4:00 p.m. at 1515 Baldwin Street, 

Jenison, Michigan. 

Richard VanderKlok, Clerk

Posted Thursday, March 31, 2016, at 11:30 a.m.

Georgetown Charter Township
1515 Baldwin St., Jenison, MI  49428

Services Committee Meeting Agenda

April 21, 2016, 4:00 p.m.

Call To Order

Roll Call

Approval Of The Minutes Of The Previous Meeting

Music In The Park At Rosewood Park

Motion: To recommend to the Township Board to    the proposal for Music in the Park at 
Rosewood Park. 

MUSICINTHEPARK2016.PDF

Rosewood Park Concessions Proposal

Motion:  To recommend to the Township Board to    the proposal for concessions at 

Rosewood Park 

ROSEWOOD PARK PROP.PDF

Veteran's Memorial At The Cemetery

Motion: To recommend to the Township Board to approve the proposal for improvement to 
the Veteran's Memorial at the Cemetery. 

VETERANS CEMETERY MEMORIAL.PDF

Dock At Maplewood Lake

Communications, Letters And Reports

Public Comments

Other Business

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

Documents:

5.

Documents:

6.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/1805?fileID=12132
http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/1804?fileID=12131
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http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/1808?fileID=12134
http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/ae7cc9cf-fd26-4d62-916f-ebaeb96aebca

